VIIC839009 - REGISTRO PROTOCOLLO - 0002184 - 06/10/2017 - VII1 - U
VIIC839009 - ALBO ONLINE - 0000032 - 06/10/2017 - G4 — GRADUATORIE - U

04/10/2017

COMUNE 1 CAMURRI

COMUNE 2 BARICHELLA STEFANIA 224
COMUNE 3 GALLIO SILVIA 220
COMUNE 4 GARRO RAFFAELLA 215
COMUNE 5 TREVISAN MILENA 204
COMUNE 6 ZOCCHETTA MARIANNA 193
COMUNE 7 FARESIN FRANCESCA 182
COMUNE 8 AGRIMAN DEBORAH 179
COMUNE 9 SCHIAVO ANNALUCIA 179
COMUNE 10 BONAFE DYANA 176
COMUNE 11 GARBOSSA ALESSIA 174
COMUNE 12 BERTACCO FRANCESCA 166
COMUNE 13 SCHIAVONE TERESA 164
COMUNE 14 ROSSETTO MANUELA 158
COMUNE 15 CAGGIA ROSSELLA 166
COMUNE 18 CHEMELLO ANNA 149
COMUNE 17 LOBBA SILVIA 145
COMUNE 18 POMPONIC BARBARA 141
COMUNE 19 SOMMELLA AMALIA 137
COMUNE 20 COSTENARO MARIA RITA 131
COMUNE 21 PEGORARO MARTA 125
COMUNE 22 ZAUPA ROBERTA 123
COMUNE 23 MENONCIN MARIA ROSA 122
COMUNE 24 RONCATO ANUSCHKA 119
COMUNE 25 ZUCCOLO MANUELA 118
COMUNE 26 DI PAOLA GEMMA 116
COMUNE 27 CESTONARO SARA 114
COMUNE 28 TRAMONTANO SARA 113
COMUNE 29 BUSON NICOLETTA 100
COMUNE 30 GLINNI PATRIZIA 99
COMUNE 31 TELATIN CLAUDIA 08
COMUNE 32 FRIGO BRIGIDA 80
COMUNE 33 ZACCARIA ROBERTA 88
COMUNE 34 ZAZZARON CLAUDIA 86
COMUNE 35 ROSSATO ANNA 83
COMUNE 36 SANTINI LUCIA 79
COMUNE 37 PAULETT! FABRIZIA 78
COMUNE 38 VEZZARO SIMONETTA 72
COMUNE 39 APPIANI MARIA 69
COMUNE 40 BONAVITA SILVANA 67
COMUNE 41 CAVINATO SILVIA 62
COMUNE 42 PODDA ESTHER 55
COMUNE 43 RAUCCI GIULIA 54
COMUNE 44 TREVISAN ELENA 53
COMUNE 45 STIRPARO CARMELA 49
COMUNE 46 AMATO MANUELA 48
COMUNE 47 RAFFAELLO SILVIA 48
COMUNE 48 LAURO GIUSEPPINA 47
COMUNE 49 SALVO CARMEN 47
COMUNE 50 SEMERARO ANGELA IMMACOLATA 44



VIIC839009 - REGISTRO PROTOCOLLO - 0002184 - 06/10/2017 - VII1 - U
VIIC839009 - ALBO ONLINE - 0000032 - 06/10/2017 - G4 — GRADUATORIE - U

COMUNE 51 ZANCAN ANNA ANGELA 41
COMUNE 52 GASPARRINI ERMINIA 40
COMUNE 53 CAMERA ROSA 39
COMUNE 54 DIPIETRC MARGHERITA 38
COMUNE 55 GIULIATO MARTA 35
COMUNE 56 MATTEAZZI PACLA 35
COMUNE 57 GENISE VINCENZINA 34
COMUNE 58 SINIGAGLIA EMANUELA 33
COMUNE 59 DUBBIOSO FILOMENA 32
COMUNE 60 DI GRIGOLI VIRGINIA 31
COMUNE 61 PAGANO CARMELA 30
COMUNE 82 SPANO ROSALBA 29
COMUNE 63 SIGILLO' ROSA 28
COMUNE 64 SANTORELLI MILENA 27,56
COMUNE 65 DEL REGNO SIMONA 27
COMUNE 66 RENDA FRANCESCA PACLA 26
COMUNE 67 TORCETTA CRISTINA 25
COMUNE 68 FERRARA CLAUDIA 245
COMUNE 69 STILLO PAQOLA 24
COMUNE 70 MILAN ANNA 23
COMUNE 71 BONGIOVI' ANNA MARIA 23
COMUNE 72 CASSISI MAGDA 23
COMUNE 73 FEDERICO ELISA 23
COMUNE 74 NICENTE MICHELA 23
COMUNE 75 PENNISI SUSANNA MARIA MADI 22,5
COMUNE 76 MARTURANO ANTONELLA 22
COMUNE 77 BEVILACQUA MONICA 22
COMUNE 78 CONTE MARIANNA 22
COMUNE 79 IMBALZANO FORTUNATA 21
COMUNE 80 DONADELLO ALESSIA MARIA ELEN 21
COMUNE 81 VENDITTO ANNA MARIA 21
COMUNE 82 DAVIDE SARA 21
COMUNE 83 ROSSINO MARIA 20
COMUNE 84 CARPENTIERI RENATA AMELIA 20
COMUNE 85 AUGELLO VALENTINA 20
COMUNE 88 ROMANO ANGELA MARIA AUSIL 20
COMUNE 87 DE LUCA LIDIA 18,5
COMUNE 88 MESSINA STEFANIA ANTONELLZ# 19
COMUNE 88 ARABIA MARIA ASSUNTA 18
COMUNE 90 GALAZZ0 ROSALEA 18
COMUNE 91 LEONARDI LIANA 18
COMUNE 92 GAUDINO ASSUNTA 18
COMUNE 93 LO PRESTI NICOLETTA 18
COMUNE 94 CASSARO SILVANA 18
COMUNE 85 CATTELAN LARA 18
COMUNE 96 MIRIZZI MARINA 18
COMUNE 97 CALABRESE TIZIANA FRANCESCA 18
COMUNE 98 SCANDIZZO MARIA GIOVANNA 18
COMUNE 99 BELLORO ELEONORA 18
COMUNE 100 CAPPAROTTOQO ANNA 18
COMUNE 101 FRAGAPANE ANTONELLA 18
COMUNE 102 MARQOTTOLI FILOMENA ANNA 18
COMUNE 103 MELLA ELENA 17
COMUNE 104 MONTANARO GIUSEPPINA 17
COMUNE 105 GRACI LUCIA RITA 17

COMUNE 106  CANNATO CARMELA 17



VIIC839009 - REGISTRO PROTOCOLLO - 0002184 - 06/10/2017 - VII1 - U
VIIC839009 - ALBO ONLINE - 0000032 - 06/10/2017 - G4 — GRADUATORIE - U

COMUNE 107 DEVIVO CARMINA 17
COMUNE 108 DI MAURO ALESSANDRA 17
COMUNE 109 DECLI SARA 17
COMUNE 110 CHIOFALO PAQCLA 17
COMUNE 111 FRAGAPANE GIOVANNA TERESA 17
COMUNE 112 GUERRIERI ANNA MARIA 17
COMUNE 113  ALIQUO SANTINA 16,5
COMUNE 114 ROMEO CARMELA MELANIA 16
COMUNE 115 OCCHICONE OTTAVIA 16
COMUNE 116 BORTOLAMI DEBORAH 16
COMUNE 117  GRIOTTO GABRIELLA RITA 16
COMUNE 118 ULDERIGO MARIANNA 16
COMUNE 119 PERRONE MADDALENA 16
COMUNE 120 LO BIANCO VALERIA AGATA 16
COMUNE 121 LEONE SONIA 16
COMUNE 122  GIARDULLO PATRIZIA 15,5
COMUNE 123 BIANCO MARIA ROSARIA 15
COMUNE 124  CANGEMI ANNALISA 15
COMUNE 125 STILLO VIRGINIA 15
COMUNE 126  DELLI PAOLI TERESA 15
COMUNE 127 ANTONELLO SILVIA 15
COMUNE 128 SALAMONE CARMELAROSARIA 15
COMUNE 129 MAZZOLIN ELENA 15
COMUNE 130 FEMMINELLA ANNAMARIA 15
COMUNE 131 MARTINO TIZIANA 15
COMUNE 132 PIVA MONICA BARBARA 14
COMUNE 133 LONGO ROSANNA 14
COMUNE 134 CERNUTO DOROTEA 14
COMUNE 135 FASSINA ELENA 14
COMUNE 136 BROGLIATO VANIA 14
COMUNE 137 ANCONA MARGHERITA 14
COMUNE 138 |IANNACCONE MAURIZIO 14
COMUNE 139 SACCO MARIA SAVERIA 14
COMUNE 140 MANGANO MARIA 14
COMUNE 141  BRUNO DANIELE 13,5
COMUNE 142 RUSSO SEBASTIANA 13,5
COMUNE 143 MORELATO ANNA LINA 13,5
COMUNE 144  ALBANO FAVORITA 13
COMUNE 145 FABRICA GIOVANNA 13
COMUNE 148  PIPINATO MICHELA 13
COMUNE 147 TANNORELLA PAOLA 13
COMUNE 148  VIVIAN EMANUELA 13
COMUNE 149 DE STASIO FRANCESCA 13
COMUNE 150 FALCE ENINA 12,5
COMUNE 151  MENCHINI CRISTINA 12,5
COMUNE 152 MAZZOTTA STEFANIA GIUSEPPA 12
COMUNE 153 VALLOTTO MICAELA 12
COMUNE 154  BALLINI SIMONA 12
COMUNE 155 SCOGNAMIGLIO IOLADA 12
COMUNE 156 VERCONTI - ROSSANA 12
COMUNE 157 GRENDENE ERIKA 12
COMUNE 158 LOVO FABIOLA 12
COMUNE 159 VERNUCCIO MARIA 12
COMUNE 160 GAGLIANO VANESSA 12
COMUNE 161 DI SOMMA CRISTINA 12

COMUNE 162 SORRENTINO SARA 12



VIIC839009 - REGISTRO PROTOCOLLO - 0002184 - 06/10/2017 - VII1 - U
VIIC839009 - ALBO ONLINE - 0000032 - 06/10/2017 - G4 — GRADUATORIE - U

COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
180
191
192
193

RODI
PULIATTI
BORDIGNON
SABELLA
STAMATI
PERRI
MENEGUZZO
CREA
LAVOZZA
NOCERA
MANGIONE
AMORE
POLONI
SCHIAVO
MARCHETTI
VENTURINI
1ZZO
PRATICO
MULA
BUTTICE
VECCHIO
PANE

DI STEFANO
TEALDO
SCUDER
DAGOSTING
DI BENEDETTO
MAROTTA
ZANOTTO
SCHILLACI
FEDERICO

FRANCESCA
DOMENICA
MICHELA
FRANCESCA
ROSSELLA
ELENA
SANDRA
GIOVANNA
ADRIANA
MARIA
ANGELA
SALVATRICE
ORNELLA
ELENA
ELISABETTA
VALERIA
RITA
FILOMENA
ROSA
GIUSEPPE
ANTONELLA
GRAZIELLA
MARIANNA
KATIA
CONCETTA
MARIA ANNA
GIUSEPPA
GRAZIA
FEDERICA
ERIKA FABIANA
FABRIZIA

12
12
12
12
12
12
11,5
1
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
"
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
8
0



