SIDN. WILL SET TO			04/10/201	7
Tipo Post	o Post	o Cognome		
			Nome,	, Punteggio
COMUNE		CAMURRI	MARIALUISA	248
COMUNE		BARICHELLA	STEFANIA	224
COMUNE		GALLIO	SILVIA	220
COMUNE		GARRO	RAFFAELLA	215
COMUNE COMUNE		TREVISAN	MILENA	204
COMUNE		ZOCCHETTA FARESIN	MARIANNA	193
COMUNE		AGRIMAN	FRANCESCA	182
COMUNE		SCHIAVO	DEBORAH	179
COMUNE		BONAFE	ANNALUCIA DYANA	179
COMUNE		GARBOSSA	ALESSIA	176
COMUNE		BERTACCO	FRANCESCA	174
COMUNE		SCHIAVONE	TERESA	166 164
COMUNE		ROSSETTO	MANUELA	158
COMUNE	15	CAGGIA	ROSSELLA	156
COMUNE	16	CHEMELLO	ANNA	149
COMUNE	17	LOBBA	SILVIA	145
COMUNE	18	POMPONIO	BARBARA	141
COMUNE	19	SOMMELLA	AMALIA	137
COMUNE	20	COSTENARO	MARIA RITA	131
COMUNE	21	PEGORARO	MARTA	125
COMUNE	22	ZAUPA	ROBERTA	123
COMUNE	23	MENONCIN	MARIA ROSA	122
COMUNE	24	RONCATO	ANUSCHKA	119
COMUNE	25 26	ZUCCOLO	MANUELA	118
COMUNE	26 27	DI PAOLA	GEMMA	116
COMUNE	28	CESTONARO TRAMONTANO	SARA	114
COMUNE	29	BUSON	SARA NICOLETTA	113
COMUNE	30	GLINNI	PATRIZIA	100 99
COMUNE	31	TELATIN	CLAUDIA	98
COMUNE	32	FRIGO	BRIGIDA	90
COMUNE	33	ZACCARIA	ROBERTA	88
COMUNE	34	ZAZZARON	CLAUDIA	86
COMUNE	35	ROSSATO	ANNA	83
COMUNE	36	SANTINI	LUCIA	79
COMUNE	37	PAULETTI	FABRIZIA	78
COMUNE	38	VEZZARO	SIMONETTA	72
COMUNE	39	APPIANI	MARIA	69
COMUNE	40 41	BONAVITA CAVINATO	SILVANA	67
COMUNE	42	PODDA	SILVIA	62
COMUNE	43	RAUCCI	ESTHER	55
COMUNE	44	TREVISAN	GIULÍA ELENA	54
COMUNE	45	STIRPARO	CARMELA	53 49
COMUNE	46	AMATO	MANUELA	49
COMUNE	47	RAFFAELLO	SILVIA	48
COMUNE	48	LAURO	GIUSEPPINA	47
COMUNE	49	SALVO	CARMEN	47
COMUNE	50	SEMERARO	ANGELA IMMACOLATA	

COMUNE	51	ZANCAN	ANNA ANGELA	41
COMUNE	52	GASPARRINI	ERMINIA	40
COMUNE	53	CAMERA	ROSA	39
COMUNE	54	DIPIETRO	MARGHERITA	38
COMUNE	55	GIULIATO	MARTA	35
		MATTEAZZI		35
COMUNE	56		PAOLA	
COMUNE	57 50	GENISE	VINCENZINA	34
COMUNE	58	SINIGAGLIA	EMANUELA	33
COMUNE	59	DUBBIOSO	FILOMENA	32
COMUNE	60	DI GRIGOLI	VIRGINIA	31
COMUNE	61	PAGANO	CARMELA	30
COMUNE	62	SPANO	ROSALBA	29
COMUNE	63	SIGILLO'	ROSA	28
COMUNE	64	SANTORELLI	MILENA	27,5
COMUNE	65	DEL REGNO	SIMONA	27
COMUNE	66	RENDA	FRANCESCA PAOLA	26
COMUNE	67	TORCETTA	CRISTINA	25
COMUNE	68	FERRARA	CLAUDIA	24,5
COMUNE	69	STILLO	PAOLA	24
COMUNE	70	MILAN	ANNA	23
COMUNE	71	BONGIOVI'	ANNA MARIA	23
COMUNE	72	CASSISI	MAGDA	23
COMUNE	73	FEDERICO	ELISA	23
COMUNE	74	NICENTE	MICHELA	23
COMUNE	7 5	PENNISI	SUSANNA MARIA MAD	
COMUNE		MARTURANO	ANTONELLA	22,5
	76			22
COMUNE	77 70	BEVILACQUA	MONICA	
COMUNE	78	CONTE	MARIANNA	22
COMUNE	79	IMBALZANO	FORTUNATA	21
COMUNE	80	DONADELLO	ALESSIA MARIA ELEN	
COMUNE	81	VENDITTO	ANNA MARIA	21
COMUNE	82	DAVIDE	SARA	21
COMUNE	83	ROSSINO	MARIA	20
COMUNE	84	CARPENTIERI	RENATA AMELIA	20
COMUNE	85	AUGELLO	VALENTINA	20
COMUNE	86	ROMANO	ANGELA MARIA AUSIL	
COMUNE	87	DE LUCA	LIDIA	19,5
COMUNE	88	MESSINA	STEFANIA ANTONELLA	19
COMUNE	89	ARABIA	MARIA ASSUNTA	19
COMUNE	90	GALAZZO	ROSALBA	18
COMUNE	91	LEONARDI	LIANA	18
COMUNE	92	GAUDINO	ASSUNTA	18
COMUNE	93	LO PRESTI	NICOLETTA	18
COMUNE	94	CASSARO	SILVANA	18
COMUNE	95	CATTELAN	LARA	18
COMUNE	96	MIRIZZI	MARINA	18
COMUNE	97	CALABRESE	TIZIANA FRANCESCA	18
COMUNE	98	SCANDIZZO	MARIA GIOVANNA	18
COMUNE	99	BELLORO	ELEONORA	18
COMUNE	100	CAPPAROTTO	ANNA	18
				18
COMUNE	101	FRAGAPANE	ANTONELLA	18
COMUNE	102	MAROTTOLI	FILOMENA ANNA	
COMUNE	103	MELLA	ELENA	17 47
COMUNE	104	MONTANARO	GIUSEPPINA	17
COMUNE	105	GRACI	LUCIA RITA	17
COMUNE	106	CANNATO	CARMELA	17

COMUNE	107	DE VIVO	CARMINA	17
COMUNE	108	DI MAURO	ALESSANDRA	17
COMUNE	109	DECLI	SARA	17
COMUNE	110	CHIOFALO	PAOLA	17
COMUNE	1 1 1	FRAGAPANE	GIOVANNA TERESA	17
COMUNE	112	GUERRIERI	ANNA MARIA	17
COMUNE	113	ALIQUO'	SANTINA	16,5
				•
COMUNE	114	ROMEO	CARMELA MELANIA	16
COMUNE	115	OCCHICONE	OTTAVIA	16
COMUNE	116	BORTOLAMI	DEBORAH	16
		GRIOTTO	GABRIELLA RITA	16
COMUNE	118	ULDERIGO	MARIANNA	16
COMUNE	119	PERRONE	MADDALENA	16
			•	
COMUNE	120	LO BIANCO	VALERIA AGATA	16
COMUNE	121	LEONE	SONIA	16
COMUNE	122	GIARDULLO	PATRIZIA	15,5
COMUNE	123	BIANCO	MARIA ROSARIA	15
COMUNE	124	CANGEMI	ANNALISA	15
COMUNE	125	STILLO	VIRGINIA	15
	126	DELLI PAOLI	TERESA	15
COMUNE	127	ANTONELLO	SILVIA	15
COMUNE	128	SALAMONE	CARMELAROSARIA	15
		MAZZOLIN	ELENA	15
		FEMMINELLA	ANNAMARIA	15
COMUNE	131	MARTINO	TIZIANA	15
	132	PIVA	MONICA BARBARA	14
				14
	133	LONGO	ROSANNA	
COMUNE	134	CERNUTO	DOROTEA	14
COMUNE	135	FASSINA	ELENA	14
COMUNE	136	BROGLIATO	VANIA	14
COMUNE	137	ANCONA	MARGHERITA	14
COMUNE	138	IANNACCONE	MAURIZIO	14
	139	SACCO	MARIA SAVERIA	14
				14
COMUNE	140	MANGANO	MARIA	
COMUNE	141	BRUNO	DANIELE	13,5
COMUNE	142	RUSSO	SEBASTIANA	13,5
	143	MORELATO	ANNA LINA	13,5
COMUNE	144	ALBANO	FAVORITA	13
COMUNE	145	FABRICA	GIOVANNA	13
COMUNE	146	PIPINATO	MICHELA	13
COMUNE		TANNORELLA	PAOLA	13
	147			
COMUNE	148	VIVIAN	EMANUELA	13
COMUNE	149	DE STASIO	FRANCESCA	13
COMUNE	150	FALCE	ENINA	12,5
COMUNE	151	MENCHINI	CRISTINA	12,5
COMUNE	152	MAZZOTTA	STEFANIA GIUSEPPA	12
COMUNE	153	VALLOTTO	MICAELA	12
			SIMONA	12
COMUNE	154	BALLINI		
COMUNE	155	SCOGNAMIGLIO	IOLADA	12
COMUNE	156	VERCONTI	ROSSANA	12
COMUNE	157	GRENDENE	ERIKA	12
COMUNE	158	LOVO	FABIOLA	12
COMUNE	159	VERNUCCIO	MARIA	12
COMUNE	160	GAGLIANO	VANESSA	12
			CRISTINA	12
COMUNE	161	DI SOMMA		
COMUNE	162	SORRENTINO	SARA	12

COMUNE	163	RODI	FRANCESCA	12
COMUNE	164	PULIATTI	DOMENICA	12
COMUNE	165	BORDIGNON	MICHELA	12
COMUNE	166	SABELLA	FRANCESCA	12
COMUNE	167	STAMATI	ROSSELLA	12
COMUNE	168	PERRI	ELENA	12
COMUNE	169	MENEGUZZO	SANDRA	11,5
COMUNE	170	CREA	GIOVANNA	11
COMUNE	171	LAVOZZA	ADRIANA	11
COMUNE	172	NOCERA	MARIA	11
COMUNE	173	MANGIONE	ANGELA	11
COMUNE	174	AMORE	SALVATRICE	11
COMUNE	175	POLONI	ORNELLA	11
COMUNE	176	SCHIAVO	ELENA	11
COMUNE	177	MARCHETTI	ELISABETTA	11
COMUNE	178	VENTURINI	VALERIA	11
COMUNE	179	IZZO	RITA	11
COMUNE	180	PRATICO	FILOMENA	11
COMUNE	181	MULA	ROSA	11
COMUNE	182	BUTTICE	GIUSEPPE	11
COMUNE	183	VECCHIO	ANTONELLA	11
COMUNE	184	PANE	GRAZIELLA	11
COMUNE	185	DI STEFANO	MARIANNA	11
COMUNE	186	TEALDO	KATIA	11
COMUNE	187	SCUDERI	CONCETTA	11
COMUNE	188	DAGOSTINO	MARIA ANNA	11
COMUNE	189	DI BENEDETTO	GIUSEPPA	11
COMUNE	190	MAROTTA	GRAZIA	10
COMUNE	191	ZANOTŤO	FEDERICA	10
COMUNE	192	SCHILLACI	ERIKA FABIANA	8
COMUNE	193	FEDERICO	FABRIZIA	0